Wild Discovery

Disney Cruise Line
7 Nights

Disney Magic - Mediterranean (ruise

L

Summary
The enchantment begins the moment you arrive. You're swept up into a fantastical world of Disney Service, world-class entertainment and unforgettable dining.

llere, adults find excitement and indulgence. Kids, tweens and teens discover amazing clubs and endless adventures. And together, you create memories that will
last a lifetime. Enjoy everything from Broadway-style musicals, first-run films, special moments with Disney Characters and themed deck parties for the whole

family—most voyages even include fireworks.

Overview

(ountry: Spain — [taly — France

(ities: Barcelona, Naples, Givitavecchia, Italy; Livorno, Nice, Barcelona
Season: 25 May - 1 June 2019

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure: Barcelona

Starting Price Per Person : $1624
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Itinerary
Day Port Arrival
| Barcelona -
2 Al Sea -
3 Naples 7:30 AM
4 (ivilavecchia 7:00 AM
5 Livorno 7:00 AM
6 Nice 7:30 AM
7 Al Sea -
H] Barcelona 7:00 AM
Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis
Broadway caliber live shows

Themed deck parties

Fun-filled youth clubs

Disney character experiences

Departure
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
0:45 PM
0:45 PM
545 P

Starting priee per person in double cabin in SUS

Type of Cabin

Inside Cabin
(Ocean View
Verandah
(oncierge

Wild Discovery

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airporl
Airport taxes

Port Taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & lips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price

1624
1764
2905
2075

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and
should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: SUM19-CRUISES-DISNEY CRUISE- MED-OUT OF BARCA
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