

Disney Cruise Line

7 Nights

Disney Magic - Mediterranean Cruise



Summary

The enchantment begins the moment you arrive. You're swept up into a fantastical world of Disney Service, world-class entertainment and unforgettable dining. Here, adults find excitement and indulgence. Kids, tweens and teens discover amazing clubs and endless adventures. And together, you create memories that will last a lifetime. Enjoy everything from Broadway-style musicals, first-run films, special moments with Disney Characters and themed deck parties for the whole family—most voyages even include fireworks.

Overview

Country:	Spain – Italy – France
Cities:	Barcelona, Naples, Civitavecchia, Italy; Livorno, Nice, Barcelona
Season:	25 May - 1 June 2019
Duration:	8 days / 7 nights
Port of departure:	Barcelona
Starting Price Per Person :	\$1624

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Itinerary

Day	Port	Arrival	Departure
1	Barcelona	-	4:00 PM
2	At Sea	-	-
3	Naples	7:30 AM	6:00 PM
4	Civitavecchia	7:00 AM	6:45 PM
5	Livorno	7:00 AM	6:45 PM
6	Nice	7:30 AM	5:45 PM
7	At Sea	-	-
8	Barcelona	7:00 AM	-



Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis Broadway caliber live shows Themed deck parties Fun-filled youth clubs Disney character experiences

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport Airport taxes Port Taxes Travel insurance Drinks & tips on board Optional tours All other expenses

Starting price per person in double cabin in \$US

Type of Cabin	Price
Inside Cabin	1624
Ocean View	1764
Verandah	2905
Concierge	2775

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: SUM19-CRUISES-DISNEY CRUISE- MED-OUT OF BARCA

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

